FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED
ISIN: CA3359341052

Overview

2024/05/10 15:47:41

Price
13.70 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

WKN: 335934105

3.80% (0.50)

ISIN CA3359341052
Symbol FM
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 10,110 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

13.25 USD
13.70 USD
13.25 USD
13.1984 USD
13.565554 USD
4,673
63,403.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on sector
Date Headline Download
2024/05/03 B Equity Weekly &y
2024/04/29 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &,
2024/04/26 B Equity Weekly &,
2024/04/26 2= Global Equity Ratings &y
2024/04/26 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA3359341052&ID_NOTATION=1196285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=386338
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=78d31f30280c9ac30c7df18d289691fdea4f30d2585f7b93f0fe12e2c5f8b15a&idfile=60295&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60295%2F2024-05-03%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=9803f2a13a405a392&time=1715436203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=114748a44d13556db5be380670963797f4912311d578584bbf477b47aff446ee&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bd34e8a99a7d10a1e&time=1715436203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=72b9585d2b3e4d5c6d47c14424f762755c1797fcac9577e22f146604bf48261b&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=a0aae254459e7072e&time=1715436203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=900a68b871d0e31473565b2d3c3efbffcc599fc660c673a055fef40a46a6e926&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=088a00d300c7acecf&time=1715436203&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bcd5cbf8c732424e50bcd3b1b328f059dc0952a0d79a3644c7183b87f24fb487&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ef8a1bef15eab6840&time=1715436203&tool=RSC

FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

Details

2024/05/10 15:47:41

Price
13.70 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

3.80% (0.50)

CA3359341052
FM

FINRA other OTC Issues

usD

Energy / Commodities

Stock
10,110 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 13.25 USD
High 13.70 USD
Low 13.25 USD
Close (prev. day) 13.1984 USD
VWAP 13.565554 USD
Volume (pcs) 4,673
Trading volume 63,403.60
Number of trades 21
Last size 221
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +8.18% -50.21% -52.54%
Perf (abs.) +1.00 -13.31 -14.61
Beta 1.89 1.97 2.40
Volatility 62.28 69.90 65.95
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
Toronto Stock
Exchange
Stuttgart

Munich

London Stock

Date

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2021/02/

Time

11:50

15:48

13:04

08:03

16:59

13.40 USD (361,965)
11.90 USD (218,078)
10.12 USD (291,756)
16.79 USD (199,219)

13.99 USD (2024/04/29)

8.20 USD (2024/01/02)

29.79 USD (2023/08/01)

6.92 USD (2023/12/13)

Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

12.638 EUR 0.02 4

18.73CAD  5.84 1,269

1245 EUR  0.00 6

12198 EUR 0.00 1

15.9787 EUR 0.06 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1196285
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23437751
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32777
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30809068
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=210418089
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026542

FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

ERSTE

Group

Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

12

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

2024/05/
10

08:00

15:04

15:47

12:32

14:31

12.14 EUR

12.50 EUR

13.70 USD

12.486 EUR

12.64 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.06

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=205026542
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213685
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119678503
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399275

FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LIMITED

Company profile

Company Logo
@
FIRST QUANTUM

Contact Details
FIRST QUANTUM MINERALS LTD.

1133 Melville Street, Suite 3500 - V6E 4E5
Vancouver

Telefon: +1-416-361-6400
Fax: +
E-mail: info@fgml.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Tristan
Pascall

Juliet Wall

Rudi
Badenhorst

Ryan
MacWilliam

Sarah
Robertson

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Robert Harding Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Joanne Warner Member of Supervisory
Board

Alison Beckett ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

Andrew Adams Member of Supervisory
Board

Charles Member of Supervisory

McArthur Board

Geoffrey Chater Member of Supervisory
Board

Kathleen Member of Supervisory

Hogenson Board

Simon Scott Member of Supervisory

Board
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mailto:info@fqml.com
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